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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

25000 Interest Received ($2.03) ($9.71) (79.09)% Ready for Review

26505 Other Income ($135.77) 100% Ready for Review

28000 Property Income ($80,353.68) ($86,811.86) (7.44)% Ready for Review

30100 Accountancy Fees $1,210.00 $1,210.00 0% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $330.00 $462.00 (28.57)% Ready for Review

41600 Pensions Paid $86,600.00 $88,600.00 (2.26)% Ready for Review

42030
Property Expenses - Legal 

Fees
$1,925.00 100% Ready for Review

49000
Profit/Loss Allocation 

Account
($9,832.52) ($3,709.43) 165.07% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($1,002,811.99) ($1,012,644.51) (0.97)% Ready for Review

60400 Bank Accounts $14,823.99 $24,791.96 (40.21)% Ready for Review

77250

Real Estate Properties 

(Australian - Non 

Residential)

$990,000.00 $990,000.00 0% Ready for Review

84000 GST Payable/Refundable ($137.45) 100% Ready for Review

86005
ATO Integrated Client 

Account
($2,012.00) ($2,010.00) 0.1% Ready for Review

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report 

WBC - 285078.pdf 

WBC - 285086.pdf 

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($2.03) ($9.71)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

WBC285078 Westpac DIY Super Savings Account ($0.12) ($1.78) (93.26)%

WBC285086 Westpac DIY Super Working Account ($1.91) ($7.93) (75.91)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2021 Financial Year
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($135.77)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

26505 Other Income ($135.77) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

26505 - Other Income

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Other Income (26505)

Other Income (26505)

30/06/2021 Agreeing ATO Integrated Client Account 135.77 135.77 CR

135.77 135.77 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

135.77



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

Rental Income.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($80,353.68) ($86,811.86)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

FONG7&8PAT Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd ($80,353.68) ($86,811.86) (7.44)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd (FONG7&8PAT)

28/07/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2790891 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 6,703.64 CR

28/08/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2562288 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 13,407.28 CR

29/09/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2918178 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 20,110.92 CR

28/10/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2283009 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 26,814.56 CR

30/11/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2584354 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 33,518.20 CR

29/12/2020 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2584904 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease 28 DE

6,613.64 40,131.84 CR

27/01/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2384909 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease 26 JA

6,703.64 46,835.48 CR

01/03/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2007028 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 53,539.12 CR

29/03/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2173863 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 60,242.76 CR

28/04/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2227515 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 66,946.40 CR

01/06/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2895074 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 73,650.04 CR

28/06/2021 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2013034 ARANA
COURT PTY LTD AranaCourt Lease

6,703.64 80,353.68 CR

80,353.68 80,353.68 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

80,353.68







The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

Accounting Fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,210.00 $1,210.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $1,210.00 $1,210.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

08/02/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1206700 TFR
Westpac Cho CCFSF/Acct(19-20)

1,210.00 1,210.00 DR

1,210.00 1,210.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,210.00

0.00





The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

ATO Levy.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

03/05/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 6559569 BPAY TAX
OFFICE CCFSF-S'Levy19-20

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00





The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

Audit Fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$330.00 $462.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $330.00 $462.00 (28.57)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

11/01/2021 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1343507
Super Audits Super Audits/ Audit 19-20 10

330.00 330.00 DR

330.00 330.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

330.00

0.00





The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report 

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$86,600.00 $88,600.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

FONCAM00003P
(Pensions Paid) Fong, Cammy - Pension (Account Based 

Pension)
$43,300.00 $44,300.00 (2.26)%

FONCLA00004P
(Pensions Paid) Fong, Clarence - Pension (Account 

Based Pension)
$43,300.00 $44,300.00 (2.26)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2021 Financial Year
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

Valuation Fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,925.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

FONG7&8PAT Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd $1,925.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

42030 - Property Expenses - Legal Fees

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Legal Fees (42030)

Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd (FONG7&8PAT)

19/08/2020 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1024825
McGee Isles Love Pty Ltd McGee
VALUATION 2

1,925.00 1,925.00 DR

1,925.00 1,925.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,925.00

0.00





The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($9,832.52) ($3,709.43)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($9,832.52) ($3,709.43) 165.07%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2021 Financial Year
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Clarence Chung Yin Fong

45 Floramy Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 22/06/2012

Service Period Start Date: 22/06/2012

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: FONCLA00001A

Account Start Date 22/06/2012

Age: 70

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020

0.0030/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Clarence Chung Yin Fong

45 Floramy Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 22/06/2012

Service Period Start Date: 22/06/2012

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 492,543.46

Total Death Benefit 492,543.46

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: FONCLA00004P

Account Start Date 01/07/2014

Age: 70

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

492,543.46

492,543.46

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 37,738.89

Internal Transfer In

492,543.46

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 43,300.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 498,104.57

492,543.4630/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Cammy Koon Mei Fong

45 Floramy Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 22/06/2012

Service Period Start Date: 22/06/2012

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: FONCAM00002A

Account Start Date 22/06/2012

Age: 66

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020

0.0030/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Cammy Koon Mei Fong

45 Floramy Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 22/06/2012

Service Period Start Date: 22/06/2012

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 510,268.53

Total Death Benefit 510,268.53

Boondall, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: FONCAM00003P

Account Start Date 01/07/2014

Age: 66

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

510,268.53

510,268.53

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 39,028.59

Internal Transfer In

510,268.53

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 43,300.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 514,539.94

510,268.5330/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

(100.00%)

Division 293 Tax
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report 

WBC - 285078.pdf 

WBC - 285086.pdf 

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$14,823.99 $24,791.96

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

WBC285078 Westpac DIY Super Savings Account $1,851.97 $1,851.85 0.01%

WBC285086 Westpac DIY Super Working Account $12,972.02 $22,940.11 (43.45)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2021 Financial Year
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report 

Property Valuation.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $990,000.00 1.000000 $990,000.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

FONG7&8PAT

Unit 7 & 8 Patricks 

Place, 1 Patricks 

Rd

1.000000 $990,000.00 1.000000 $990,000.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

77250 - Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

2021 Financial Year
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The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report

 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report - Detailed

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Activity Preparation Report - Detailed 

Activity Preparation Report 

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($137.45)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

84000 GST Payable/Refundable ($137.45) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

84000 - GST Payable/Refundable

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Activity Statement Preparation Report

Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

Income

Sales

7,374.00 670.36Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 760.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

7,374.00 670.36

88,488.00Total Sales G1

8,134.32Total GST collected on Sales 1A

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

1,210.00Accountancy Fees

330.00Auditor's Remuneration

1,925.00Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd

3,465.00Total Non Capital Purchases G11

0.00Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation

Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

Income

Sales

Property Income

Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd

7,374.00 100%       28/07/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       28/08/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       29/09/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       28/10/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       30/11/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       29/12/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 760.36

7,374.00 100%       27/01/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       01/03/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       29/03/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       28/04/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       01/06/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

7,374.00 100%       28/06/2021       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd 670.36

88,488.00 8,134.32

88,488.00 8,134.32

88,488.00Total Sales G1

Total GST collected on Sales 1A 8,134.32

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

Accountancy Fees

Accountancy Fees

1,210.00 75%       08/02/2021       Accountancy Fees

1,210.00 0.00

1,210.00 0.00

Auditor's Remuneration

Auditor's Remuneration

330.00 75%       11/01/2021       Auditor's Remuneration



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation

Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

330.00 0.00

330.00 0.00

Property Expenses - Legal Fees

Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd

1,925.00 100%       19/08/2020       Unit 7 & 8 Patricks Place, 1 Patricks Rd

1,925.00 0.00

1,925.00 0.00

3,465.00Total Non Capital Purchases G11

Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B 0.00

BAS Summary

Total Sales

Total Capital Purchases

Total Non Capital Purchases

G1

G10

G11

88,488.00

0.00

3,465.00

Total GST Collected on Sales

Total GST Paid on Purchases

GST Payable / (Refundable)

1A

1B

8,134.32

0.00

8,134.32



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger 

ICA Balance.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($2,012.00) ($2,010.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

86005 ATO Integrated Client Account ($2,012.00) ($2,010.00) 0.1%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

86005 - ATO Integrated Client Account

2021 Financial Year



The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Integrated Client Account (86005)

ATO Integrated Client Account (86005)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,010.00 CR

17/07/2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 2790911 BPAY TAX
OFFICE CCFSF/BAS Q4(19-20

2,011.00 1.00 DR

19/10/2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1122239 BPAY TAX
OFFICE CCFSF/BAS/Q1(20-21

2,011.00 2,012.00 DR

18/02/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 0222191 BPAY TAX
OFFICE BAS/CCFSF/Q2(20-21

2,101.00 4,113.00 DR

16/04/2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 8936211 BPAY TAX
OFFICE BAS/CCFSF/Q3(20-21

2,011.00 6,124.00 DR

30/06/2021 Agreeing ATO Integrated Client Account 8,136.00 2,012.00 CR

8,136.008,134.00 2,012.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

8,134.00

8,136.00







The C & C Fong Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2021 financials & ITR - C & C Fong Super Fund.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerSilvio AvolioPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2021 Financial Year










































